
Wed. March 5 

10:30am ~ 7:00pm 

Ash Wednesday Worship Services 

“God Has a Word for That” 

Wed. March 12 

10:30am ~ 7:00pm 

Lenten Worship Services                                                                        

“He Only Has Eyes for You” 

Wed. March 19 

10:30am ~ 7:00pm 

Lenten Worship Services                                                                                       

“Marked” 

Wed. March 26 

10:30am ~ 7:00pm 

Lenten Worship Services 

“Breaking Down the Gates” 

Wed. April 2 

10:30am ~ 7:00pm 

Lenten Worship Services 

“Get Out!” 

Wed. April 9 

10:30am ~ 7:00pm 

Lenten Worship Services 

“One Little Word Can Fell Him” 

Sun. April 13 

7:30am ~ 10:30am 

Palm Sunday Worship Services 

“God Loves Small Things” 

Thurs. April 17 

10:30am ~ 7:00pm 

Maundy Thursday Worship Services* 

“He Prepares a Table” 

Fri. April 18 

1:00pm ~ 7:00pm 

Good Friday Worship Services 

“All”  

Sun. April 20 Easter Services: “We Are Going Home” 

7:15am Sunrise Service @ the Cross Monument* 

9:00am Mid-Morning Easter Divine Worship Service*            
Held in the Church Sanctuary 

  

 10:30am 

 

Easter Divine Worship Service* 
Held in the Church Sanctuary 

*Service will include Holy Communion   Indicates this service will stream online 

Lutheran Church of the Cross 
2025 Lenten Worship 


